Exhibit C
Lakewood Conservation District Addition - Proposed
Inventory Analysis

Addresses 275
Contributing Structures 206
% Contributing 75%

Street Year
Street Name Address Built Architectural Style
Avalon Ave 6802 1938 Tudor
Avalon Ave 6807 1953 Colonial Revival
Avalon Ave 6808 1940 Spanish Eclectic
Avalon Ave 6814 1949 Neo-Classical
Avalon Ave 6819 1949 Spanish Eclectic
Avalon Ave 6820 1940 French Eclectic
Avalon Ave 6827 1951 Noncontributing
Avalon Ave 6828 1939 Spanish Eclectic
Avalon Ave 6832 2005 Tudor
Avalon Ave 6837 2000 Noncontributing
Avalon Ave 6838 1954 Spanish Eclectic
Avalon Ave 6844 1954 Noncontributing
Avalon Ave 6850 1955 Noncontributing
Avalon Ave 6858 1954 Noncontributing
Heath St 6 n/a Land
Hideaway Dr 2425 1941 Noncontributing
Hideaway Dr 2431 1977 Minimal Traditional
Hideaway Dr 2432 1950 Noncontributing
Lakeshore Dr 6834 1945 French Eclectic
Lakeshore Dr 6840 1950 Colonial Revival
Lakeshore Dr 6847 1957 Noncontributing
Lakeshore Dr 6848 1947 Noncontributing
Lakeshore Dr 6855 1948 Noncontributing
Lakeshore Dr 6856 n/a Land
Lakeshore Dr 6865 1948 Noncontributing
Lakeshore Dr 6902 2001 Noncontributing
Lakeshore Dr 6908 1930 Colonial Revival
Lakeshore Dr 6912 1930 Colonial Revival
Lakeshore Dr 6915 1960 Noncontributing
Lakeshore Dr 6916 1930 Tudor
Lakeshore Dr 6922 1988 Noncontributing
Lakeshore Dr 6925 1939 Tudor
Lakeshore Dr 6926 1935 Tudor
Lakeshore Dr 6932 1931 French Eclectic
Lakeshore Dr 6933 1937 Spanish Eclectic
Lakeshore Dr 6935 1927 Colonial Revival

Lakeshore Dr 6936 1926 Spanish Eclectic



Street Name

Street
Address

Year
Built Architectural Style

Lakeshore Dr
Lakeshore Dr
Lakeshore Dr
Lakeshore Dr
Lakeshore Dr
Lakeshore Dr
Lakeshore Dr
Lakeshore Dr
Lakeshore Dr
Lakeshore Dr
Lakeshore Dr
Lakeshore Dr
Lakeshore Dr
Lakeshore Dr
Lakeshore Dr
Lakeshore Dr
Lakeshore Dr
Lakeshore Dr
Lakeshore Dr
Lakeshore Dr
Lakeshore Dr
Lakeshore Dr
Lakeshore Dr

Lakeshore Dr
Lakeshore Dr
Lakeshore Dr
Lakeshore Dr
Lakeshore Dr
Lakeshore Dr
Lakeshore Dr
Lakeshore Dr
Lakeshore Dr
Lakeshore Dr
Lakeshore Dr
Lakeshore Dr
Lakeshore Dr
Lakeshore Dr
Lakewood Blvd
Lakewood Blvd
Lakewood Blvd
Lakewood Blvd
Lakewood Blvd
Lakewood Blvd
Lakewood Blvd
Lakewood Blvd
Lakewood Blvd
Lakewood Blvd
Lakewood Blvd

6940
6941
6944
6945
6948
6949
6951
6952
6955
6956
6957
6960
7000
7001
7007
7008
7009
7012
7015
7016
7017
7021
7022

7025
7028
7031
7034
7035
7038
7039
7100
7103
7107
7110
7115
7119
7123
6800
6832
6839
6840
6843
6849
6855
6861
6903
6906
6907

1998 Noncontributing
1952 Colonial Revival
1930 Spanish Eclectic
2004 Spanish Eclectic
1936 Spanish Eclectic
2004 Noncontributing
1930 French Eclectic
1957 Colonial Revival
1927 Tudor

1935 Tudor

1927 Tudor

1926 Tudor

1936 Tudor

1927 Tudor

1930 Tudor

1952 Tudor

1928 Tudor

1936 French Eclectic
1929 Tudor

1930 Tudor

1929 Tudor

1929 Tudor

1952 Tudor

1928 Tudor

1935 French Eclectic
1940 Colonial Revival
1931 Tudor

1936 Tudor

1935 Spanish Eclectic
1936 Spanish Eclectic
1928 Tudor

1986 Colonial Revival
1935 Tudor

1948 Colonial Revival
1935 Colonial Revival
1950 Noncontributing
1949 Noncontributing
1934 Tudor

1929 Spanish Eclectic
1966 Noncontributing
1927 Noncontributing
2006 Tudor

1967 Noncontributing
2005 Noncontributing
1928 Tudor

1954 Noncontributing
1941 French Eclectic
1927 Tudor



Street Name

Street
Address

Year
Built Architectural Style

Lakewood Blvd
Lakewood Blvd
Lakewood Blvd
Lakewood Blvd
Lakewood Blvd
Lakewood Blvd
Lakewood Blvd
Lakewood Blvd
Lakewood Blvd
Lakewood Blvd
Lakewood Blvd
Lakewood Blvd
Lakewood Blvd
Lakewood Blvd
Lakewood Blvd
Lakewood Blvd
Lakewood Blvd
Lakewood Blvd
Lakewood Blvd
Lakewood Blvd
Lakewood Blvd
Lakewood Blvd
Lakewood Blvd
Lakewood Blvd
Lakewood Blvd
Lakewood Blvd
Lakewood Blvd
Lakewood Blvd
Lakewood Blvd
Lakewood Blvd
Lakewood Blvd
Lakewood Blvd
Lakewood Blvd
Lakewood Blvd
Lakewood Blvd
Lakewood Blvd
Lakewood Blvd
Lakewood Blvd
Lakewood Blvd
Lakewood Blvd
Lakewood Blvd
Lakewood Blvd
Lakewood Blvd
Lakewood Blvd
Lakewood Blvd
Lakewood Blvd
Lakewood Blvd
Lakewood Blvd

6909
6910
6911
6913
6915
6920
6921
6926
6930
6931
6936
6940
6941
6944
6949
6952
6955
6956
6961
6969
7002
7003
7006
7007
7010
7011
7012
7015
7018
7019
7022
7023
7026
7027
7030
7031
7034
7035
7038
7102
7103
7106
7107
7110
7111
7114
7117
7118

n/a

1935 Tudor

1926 Spanish Eclectic

1926 Tudor

1935 Colonial Revival

1925 Tudor

1926 Spanish Eclectic

1929 Tudor

1938 Colonial Revival

1925 Tudor

1964 Noncontributing

1987 French Eclectic

1926 Tudor

1936 Spanish Eclectic

2017 Noncontributing
Noncontributing

1926 Tudor

1965 Spanish Eclectic

1946 Colonial Revival

1969 Noncontributing

1936 Spanish Eclectic

2011 Noncontributing

1935 Spanish Eclectic

1930 Spanish Eclectic

1927 Tudor

1926 Tudor

1929 Spanish Eclectic

1925 Tudor

1936 French Eclectic

1930 Tudor

1928 Spanish Eclectic

1936 Tudor

1930 Spanish Eclectic

1936 Spanish Eclectic

1937 Spanish Eclectic

1925 Tudor

1926 Spanish Eclectic

1929 Tudor

1930 Spanish Eclectic

1930 Spanish Eclectic

1930 Spanish Eclectic

1928 Spanish Eclectic

1925 Spanish Eclectic

1930 Spanish Eclectic

1989 Colonial Revival

1928 Spanish Eclectic

1930 Tudor

1926 Tudor

1930 Spanish Eclectic



Street Name

Street Year

Address Built

Architectural Style

Lakewood Blvd
Lakewood Blvd
Lakewood Blvd
Lakewood Blvd
Lakewood Blvd
Lakewood Blvd
Lakewood Blvd
Lakewood Blvd
Lakewood Blvd
Lakewood Blvd
Lakewood Blvd
Lakewood Blvd
Lakewood Blvd
Lakewood Blvd
Lakewood Blvd
Lakewood Blvd
Lakewood Blvd
Lakewood Blvd
Lakewood Blvd
Lakewood Blvd
Lakewood Blvd
Lakewood Blvd
Lakewood Blvd
Lakewood Blvd
Lakewood Blvd
Lakewood Blvd
Lakewood Blvd
Lakewood Blvd
Lakewood Blvd
Lakewood Blvd
Lakewood Blvd
Lakewood Blvd
Lakewood Blvd
Lakewood Blvd
Tokalon Dr

Tokalon Dr

Tokalon Dr

Tokalon Dr

Tokalon Dr

Tokalon Dr

Tokalon Dr

Tokalon Dr

Tokalon Dr

Tokalon Dr

Tokalon Dr

Tokalon Dr

Tokalon Dr

Tokalon Dr

7122 n/a
7202
7203
7207
7209
7210
7214
7215
7218
7223
7226
7227
7231
7234
7235
7238
7239
7242
7302
7303
7307
7310
7311
7315
7316
7319
7320
7323
7326
7327
7330
7331
7335
7339
6858
6859
6865
6870
6875
6904
6909
6910
6914
6915
6918
6921
6926
6927

Noncontributing
2017 Noncontributing
1931 Tudor
1931 Spanish Eclectic
1939 Colonial Revival
1936 Spanish Eclectic
2000 Noncontributing
1938 Colonial Revival
1936 Spanish Eclectic
1939 Colonial Revival
1932 Spanish Eclectic
1939 Colonial Revival
1945 Tudor
1936 Colonial Revival
1939 Colonial Revival
2013 Spanish Eclectic
1941 Spanish Eclectic
2008 Tudor
2016 Noncontributing
1937 Spanish Eclectic
1936 Tudor
1927 Tudor
1937 Spanish Eclectic
1937 Spanish Eclectic
1941 Tudor
1935 Spanish Eclectic
1988 Tudor
1937 Spanish Eclectic
1951 Noncontributing
1936 Spanish Eclectic
1956 Noncontributing
1937 Spanish Eclectic
1937 Spanish Eclectic
1950 Tudor
1945 Neo-Classical
1976 Noncontributing
1926 Tudor
1926 Tudor
1945 Spanish Eclectic
1926 Spanish Eclectic
1936 Neo-Classical
1983 Noncontributing
1945 French Eclectic
1937 Neo-Classical
1936 Tudor
1936 French Eclectic
1957 Noncontributing
1960 Noncontributing



Street Year

Street Name Address Built Architectural Style
Tokalon Dr 6934 1957 Noncontributing
Tokalon Dr 6935 1966 Noncontributing
Tokalon Dr 6942 1942 Colonial Revival
Tokalon Dr 6945 1963 Noncontributing
Tokalon Dr 6950 1955 Noncontributing
Tokalon Dr 6957 1948 Neo-Classical
Tokalon Dr 6960 1955 Noncontributing
Tokalon Dr 6964 1943 Tudor

Tokalon Dr 6968 1935 Colonial Revival
Tokalon Dr 7003 1961 Noncontributing
Tokalon Dr 7004 1953 Noncontributing
Tokalon Dr 7007 1954 Noncontributing
Tokalon Dr 7010 1930 Tudor

Tokalon Dr 7011 1955 Noncontributing
Tokalon Dr 7015 1987 Noncontributing
Tokalon Dr 7019 1930 Spanish Eclectic
Tokalon Dr 7022 1969 Noncontributing
Tokalon Dr 7023 1929 Spanish Eclectic
Tokalon Dr 7026 1925 Tudor

Tokalon Dr 7027 1929 Tudor

Tokalon Dr 7030 1941 French Eclectic
Tokalon Dr 7031 1945 Spanish Eclectic
Tokalon Dr 7040 1928 French Eclectic
Tokalon Dr 7041 1928 Tudor

Tokalon Dr 7044 1924 French Eclectic
Tokalon Dr 7047 1928 Spanish Eclectic
Tokalon Dr 7048 1935 Tudor

Tokalon Dr 7131 1950 Noncontributing
Tokalon Dr 7134 1940 Noncontributing
Tokalon Dr 7148 1950 Noncontributing
Tokalon Dr 7205 1941 Noncontributing
Tokalon Dr 7206 1949 Noncontributing
Tokalon Dr 7211 1943 Noncontributing
Tokalon Dr 7215 1943 Noncontributing
Tokalon Dr 7220 1950 Noncontributing
Tokalon Dr 7221 n/a Land

Tokalon Dr 7227 1943 Noncontributing
Tokalon Dr 7231 1947 Noncontributing
Tokalon Dr 7237 1947 Noncontributing
Tokalon Dr 7243 1986 Noncontributing
Tokalon Dr 7303 1939 Tudor

Tokalon Dr 7307 1939 Noncontributing
Tokalon Dr 7317 2004 Noncontributing
West Shore Dr 2716 1946 Spanish Eclectic
Westlake Ave 6901 1989 Noncontributing
Westlake Ave 6902 1925 Tudor

Westlake Ave 6903 1929 Tudor

Westlake Ave 6906 1926 Tudor



Street Name

Street
Address

Year
Built Architectural Style

Westlake Ave
Westlake Ave
Westlake Ave
Westlake Ave
Westlake Ave
Westlake Ave
Westlake Ave
Westlake Ave
Westlake Ave
Westlake Ave
Westlake Ave
Westlake Ave
Westlake Ave
Westlake Ave
Westlake Ave
Westlake Ave
Westlake Ave
Westlake Ave
Westlake Ave
Westlake Ave
Westlake Ave
Westlake Ave
Westlake Ave
Westlake Ave
Westlake Ave
Westlake Ave
Westlake Ave
Westlake Ave
Westlake Ave
Westlake Ave
Westlake Ave
Westlake Ave
Westlake Ave
Westlake Ave
Westlake Ave
Westlake Ave
Westlake Ave
Westlake Ave
Westlake Ave
Westlake Ave
Westlake Ave
Westlake Ave
Westlake Ave
Westlake Ave
Westlake Ave
Westlake Ave

6907
6911
6912
6914
6917
6918
6919
6921
6922
6925
6926
6930
6933
6934
6937
6938
6941
6942
6945
6946
6950
6953
6954
6957
6960
6964
7002
7003
7006
7007
7010
7011
7014
7015
7018
7019
7022
7023
7026
7027
7028
7031
7032
7039
7040
7047

n/a

1927 Tudor

1927 Tudor

1928 Tudor

1928 Tudor

1927 Tudor

1936 Tudor

1938 Tudor

1927 Tudor

1934 Tudor

1927 Tudor

1926 Tudor

1927 Tudor

1934 Tudor

1925 Tudor

2019 Noncontributing
1927 Tudor

1949 Tudor

1926 Tudor

1941 Noncontributing
1927 Tudor

1927 Tudor

1947 Minimal Traditional
1927 Tudor

1941 Minimal Traditional
1927 Tudor

1985 Colonial Revival
1930 Tudor

1940 Tudor

1936 Colonial Revival
1940 Colonial Revival
2005 Noncontributing
1939 Minimal Traditional
1949 Minimal Traditional
1940 Minimal Traditional

Land

1940 Tudor

2011 Noncontributing
1941 Minimal Traditional
1940 Minimal Traditional
2004 Noncontributing
1940 Minimal Traditional
1947 Minimal Traditional
1945 Noncontributing
1961 Noncontributing
1940 Noncontributing
1941 Minimal Traditional



Street Year
Street Name Address Built Architectural Style

Sources:

Dilbeck - Homes of Charles Stevens Dilbeck - A Private Tour, April 5, 1997
Hutsell - List from Preservation Dallas

Dines & Kraft - Listing information from realtors, Dallas Public Library mate
Bertram Hill - SMU library records



